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2022/04/16 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X FtaksE 20:28:10

Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 38.786 20:41:05.833 12 53.432 +14.368  20:40:06.046
(AR-7) EB5 15 39.185 +0.399  20:41:45.018 13 39.513 +0.449  20:40:45.559
1 43.462 +4.715 20:32:35.281 14 39.522 +0.458  20:41:25.081
2 39.455 +0.708  20:33:14.736 (AR-3) FCE NA 15 39.376 +0.312  20:42:04.457
3 39.167 +0.420  20:33:53.903 1 43.554 +5.251  20:32:38.346
4 39.055 +0.308 20:34:32.958 2 38.864 +0.561 20:33:17.210 (AR-4) FT=hES
5 38.854 +0.107  20:35:11.812 3 39.921 +1.618  20:33:57.131 1 43.247 +4.465 20:32:37.127
6 38.854 +0.107  20:35:50.666 4 39.648 +1.345  20:34:36.779 2 39.410 +0.628  20:33:16.537
7 39.052 +0.305 20:36:29.718 5 39.089 +0.786  20:35:15.868 3 40.534 +1.752  20:33:57.071
8 38.747 20:37:08.465 6 38.737 +0.434  20:35:54.605 4 39.557 +0.775  20:34:36.628
9 38.882 +0.135  20:37:47.347 7 39.381 +1.078  20:36:33.986 5 38.868 +0.086  20:35:15.496
10 38.791 +0.044  20:38:26.138 8 38.828 +0.525  20:37:12.814 6 38.918 +0.136  20:35:54.414
11 39.112 +0.365  20:39:05.250 9 38.769 +0.466  20:37:51.583 7 39.280 +0.498  20:36:33.694
12 38.998 +0.251 20:39:44.248 10 39.477 +1.174 20:38:31.060 8 38.782 20:37:12.476
13 38.952 +0.205  20:40:23.200 11 38.865 +0.562  20:39:09.925 9 38.999 +0.217  20:37:51.475
14 39.008 +0.261  20:41:02.208 12 40.075 +1.772 20:39:50.000 10 39.301 +0.519  20:38:30.776
15 39.019 +0.272  20:41:41.227 13 38.303 20:40:28.303 11 38.939 +0.157  20:39:09.715
14 38.391 +0.088  20:41:06.694 12 57.598 +18.816  20:40:07.313
(AR-10) LHT 15 38.916 +0.613  20:41:45.610 13 38.821 +0.039  20:40:46.134
1 42.444 $3.699 20:32:35.959 14 39.196 +0.414  20:41:25.330
2 39.527 +0.782  20:33:15.486 (AR-6) (LT 15 39.521 +0.739  20:42:04.851
3 39.269 +0.524 20:33:54.755 1 43.136 +4.341 20:32:37.344
4 39.060 +0.315  20:34:33.815 2 39.431 +0.636  20:33:16.775
5 38.855 +0.110 20:35:12.670 3 39.834 +1.039 20:33:56.609
6 38.834 +0.089  20:35:51.504 4 38.825 +0.030  20:34:35.434
7 39.056 +0.311  20:36:30.560 5 38.816 +0.021  20:35:14.250
8 38.978 +0.233 20:37:09.538 6 38.894 +0.099 20:35:53.144
9 38.885 +0.140  20:37:48.423 7 39.122 +0.327  20:36:32.266
10 38.853 +0.108  20:38:27.276 8 39.286 +0.491  20:37:11.552
11 38.860 +0.115  20:39:06.136 9 38.795 20:37:50.347
12 38.890 +0.145  20:39:45.026 10 39.338 +0.543  20:38:29.685
13 38.745 20:40:23.771 11 39.764 +0.969 20:39:09.449
14 39.561 +0.816  20:41:03.332 12 41.627 +2.832  20:39:51.076
15 38.915 +0.170 20:41:42.247 13 39.138 +0.343  20:40:30.214
14 38.999 +0.204  20:41:09.213
(ASR-8) T=hMEL 15 39.034 +0.239  20:41:48.247
1 43.451 +4.556  20:32:35.849
2 39.885 +0.990  20:33:15.734 (AR-1) DL
3 39.476 +0.581  20:33:55.210 1 46.635 +7.188  20:32:39.524
4 39.065 +0.170  20:34:34.275 2 39.828 +0.381  20:33:19.352
5 39.114 +0.219  20:35:13.389 3 39.951 +0.504  20:33:59.303
6 39.021 +0.126  20:35:52.410 4 39.505 +0.058  20:34:38.808
7 39.232 +0.337  20:36:31.642 5 39.447 20:35:18.255
8 38.944 +0.049  20:37:10.586 6 39.783 +0.336  20:35:58.038
9 39.187 +0.292 20:37:49.773 7 39.583 +0.136  20:36:37.621
10 39.400 +0.505  20:38:29.173 8 40.426 +0.979  20:37:18.047
11 39.170 +0.275  20:39:08.343 9 39.870 +0.423  20:37:57.917
12 39.064 +0.169  20:39:47.407 10 39.753 +0.306  20:38:37.670
13 39.010 +0.115  20:40:26.417 11 39.628 +0.181  20:39:17.298
14 38.895 20:41:05.312 12 40.958 +1.511  20:39:58.256
15 39.243 +0.348  20:41:44.555 13 40.082 +0.635  20:40:38.338
14 39.834 +0.387  20:41:18.172
(AR-9) [CLDS 15 40.146 +0.699  20:41:58.318
1 42.814 14.028 20:32:36.131
2 39.953 +1.167  20:33:16.084 (AR-5) IgHED
3 39.607 +0.821 20:33:55.691 1 43.819 +4.755 20:32:38.915
4 39.015 +0.229  20:34:34.706 2 39.402 +0.338  20:33:18.317
5 39.146 +0.360 20:35:13.852 3 39.598 +0.534 20:33:57.915
6 38.831 +0.045  20:35:52.683 4 39.447 +0.383  20:34:37.362
7 39.212 +0.426  20:36:31.895 5 39.454 +0.390  20:35:16.816
8 39.043 +0.257 20:37:10.938 6 39.131 +0.067 20:35:55.947
9 38.987 +0.201  20:37:49.925 7 39.287 +0.223  20:36:35.234
10 39.515 +0.729  20:38:29.440 8 39.434 +0.370  20:37:14.668
11 39.357 +0.571  20:39:08.797 9 39.417 +0.353  20:37:54.085
12 39.326 +0.540  20:39:48.123 10 39.064 20:38:33.149
13 38.924 +0.138 20:40:27.047 11 39.465 +0.401 20:39:12.614
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